www.pacsci.com 25
POWERPAC™ HYBRIDS
NEMA 42 Frame
(4.325" Square)
Basic Series
K=Sigmax®
N=Standard
K 4 3 H C H J - L E K - M 2 - 0 1

LEADWIRE HOOKUP
ENCODER MOUNTING PROVISION
Model Number Code designation M2
(Encoder Mounting Option), p. 25.
.003 B
Ø .3148
8,00
+.0000
–.0005
.002
0,077
0,051
-B-
ON A Ø 1.812 (46,025) B.C.
.625 ± .040
15,875 ± 10,16
2X 2-56 UNC-2B
.20 MIN. (5,08)
-0,013
MOTOR L MAX
3.89
41 HR 98,81
5.91
42 HR 150,11
7.92
43 HR 201,17
* See Model Number Code, p 25.
Ø .5000
12,700
+.0000
–.0005
.002
0,051
1.25 ± .06
31,75 ± 1,52
-0,013
599-95 Step Mtrs Sel Gd.out  11/15/00  1:44 PM  Page 32
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
www.pacsci.com 33
ENCODER
MOUNTING OPTION
DIMENSIONS . . . POWERPAC HYBRIDS
 in. (metric dimensions for ref. only)
mm
NEMA 42 FRAME: All motors have a heavy duty NEMA front end bell and large diameter shaft to
support the higher output torques
SPLASHPROOF CONSTRUCTION/TERMINAL BOARD CONNECTIONS
(via English or Metric thread for conduit) Model Number Code designation L or M (Construction/Hookup), p. 25
SPLASHPROOF CONSTRUCTION/MS CONNECTOR(S)— ENCODER OPTION
Model Number Code designation C/System (Construction/Hookup) and Encoder Mounting Option, p. 25.
+.000
–.017
Ø .7500
19,050
+.0000
–.0005
.1875
4,750 -0.051
+.0000
–.0020
.003    A
.002
0,051
-A-
.003    A
0,077
.06
(2X 45°)